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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Pres ley De lcam p408
EnR ich Gymnastics

9.300 9.550 9.4759.825 38.150
2 6 1 3 1 

1 

Ade le  Poteau406
Iron C ross

9.225 9.725 9.4009.650 38.000
6 2 2T 5 2 

2 

S ydney W a llace403
Powerhouse TNT

9.200 9.750 9.3509.450 37.750
7 1 6 6T 3 

3 

Kr is tian Baker407
Max imum W oodlands

9.175 9.575 9.3509.575 37.675
8 5 4T 6T 4 

4 

Em m a Hayes402
Powerhouse TNT

9.100 9.525 9.6009.400 37.625
9T 7 7 1 5 

5 

Kam yre  Ca lhoun405
Maze ika 's Elite

9.275 9.600 9.3509.250 37.475
3 3T 9T 6T 6 

6 

Isabe lla  Gee397
HGC

9.475 9.400 8.8509.575 37.300
1 10 4T 11 7 

7 

T aylor  Davison401
Powerhouse TNT

9.250 9.125 9.3009.300 36.975
4T 14 8 9 8 

8 

La iney M cPherson398
F lips

8.750 9.600 9.5008.825 36.675
12 3T 14 2 9 

9 

S akura  Hogan400
NW K

8.900 9.050 9.4259.250 36.625
11 15 9T 4 10 

10 

Audrey S cha tzke412
AA  Gym

9.250 9.375 8.8009.025 36.450
4T 11 12 12 11 

11 

Andrea  M artinez404
United

8.675 9.150 9.2009.100 36.125
13 13 11 10 12 

12 

Ka ther ine  M ontoya411
Sunburst

8.400 9.500 8.5509.650 36.100
15 8 2T 14T 13 

13 

Ilana  Ka tz-W arm flash396
HGC

9.100 9.425 8.5008.800 35.825
9T 9 15 16 14 

14 

S a ra  Garcia409
Majestic Gymnastics

8.650 9.200 8.3008.950 35.100
14 12 13 17 15 

15 

T or ie  W illiam s413
Love Gymnastics

8.200 8.450 8.5507.550 32.750
16 16 17 14T 16 

16 

Yssandra  V ento414
Pearland Elite

0.000 7.725 8.6008.725 25.050
17 17 16 13 17 

17 
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